The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Monday, January 17, 2022, 11:15 PM EST
OCLC Symbol: P@QW

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220117 111539 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1289530013
1286848123
1290678164
1290886240
1290678548
1250656447
1241693400

1289794312
1286839955
1285957673
1289623031
1285957642
1281898942
1285957526
1286839914
1285957358
1285957694
1285957695

1285957527
1290494469
1249705939
1289623072
1285957620
1281898944
1290494430
1286834776
1290886209
1289527481
1285957621
1274236691
1290022270
1281898939
1289527012
1232011610

19 Yellow Moon Road

All the hidden pieces

Annihilation Road

Anthem : a novel

Bake, borrow, and steal

Best Laid Plans & Other Disasters

Boldly into the Darkness Living with Loss, Growing with Grief

& Holding onto Happiness

Brazen

Cold on the mountain

Dangerous games

The defense lawyer : the Barry Slotnick story
Devil Take the Hindmost : A Lola Starke Novel
Doctor Who. Missy. The master plan

The Dream Walker

East of lincoln

Facing the Past

The Fairy Squad Princesses. [1], A magical awakening

The Fairy Squad Princesses. [2], The search for the mirror
pieces

Fireflies in the Night : A Coming of Age Historical Novel
Flame

Grabbed by Greys
Heartstopper. Volume 4

A heritage of death

El Hombre a La Orilla Del Mar
Hot for you

Identical death

Invisible : a novel

The last dance of the debutante
The last good day

Liam's town

Life flight

Like freedom

Love at first spite : a novel

The maid : a novel



1290490867
1289531621
1281899374
1285957590
1285957672
1289526684
1285957701
1250655261
1289525018
1285957248
1260169920
1289794983
1285957703
1289525690
1260168921
1285957610

My darling husband

Olga dies dreaming

Out of the flames

Penny pinching tips for the morally bankrupt

A pilgrimage to death

Reckless Girls

A revelation of death

Saving myself one step at a time : a running memoir
Seasonal work : stories

Someone in the Walls

The starless crown

State of grace

Traitors unseen

Twenty years later

Where the drowned girls go

The wolf's trail : an Ojibwe we story, told by wolves : a novel



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220117 111539 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1290678095
1286850587
1290678192
1286622896
1288618593
1192474643
1286850577
1290885901
1286850578
1290885436
1290885772
1290885749
1285963952
1289526362
1290489573
1290885686
1289530257
1289527252
1290885710
1290489417
1289528042
1289526805

Annihilation road

Big London dreams

Creativity : a short and cheerful guide
En tus zapatos

The fortune men : a novel
Hidden empire

If you've got it, haunt it

Invisible

Lady of ashes

The last dance of the debutante
Love at first spite : a novel

The maid : a novel

My Darling Husband

Reckless Girls

The replacement wife : a novel
The school for good mothers : a novel
Seasonal work : stories

The sorority murder

The starless crown
Unprotected : A Memoir

When You Are Mine

Where the Drowned Girls Go



