

## Monday, January 17, 2022, 11:15 PM EST OCLC Symbol: P@W

## Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20220117\_111539\_eBooks.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1289530013	19 Yellow Moon Road
1286848123	All the hidden pieces
1290678164	Annihilation Road
1290886240	Anthem : a novel
1290678548	Bake, borrow, and steal
1250656447	Best Laid Plans & Other Disasters
1241693400	Boldly into the Darkness Living with Loss, Growing with Grief & Holding onto Happiness
1289794312	Brazen
1286839955	Cold on the mountain
1285957673	Dangerous games
1289623031	The defense lawyer : the Barry Slotnick story
1285957642	Devil Take the Hindmost : A Lola Starke Novel
1281898942	Doctor Who. Missy. The master plan
1285957526	The Dream Walker
1286839914	East of lincoln
1285957358	Facing the Past
1285957694	The Fairy Squad Princesses. [1], A magical awakening
1285957695	The Fairy Squad Princesses. [2], The search for the mirror pieces
1285957527	Fireflies in the Night : A Coming of Age Historical Novel
1290494469	Flame
1249705939	Grabbed by Greys
1289623072	Heartstopper. Volume 4
1285957620	A heritage of death
1281898944	El Hombre a La Orilla Del Mar
1290494430	Hot for you
1286834776	Identical death
1290886209	Invisible : a novel
1289527481	The last dance of the debutante
1285957621	The last good day
1274236691	Liam's town
1290022270	•
1281898939	Like freedom
1289527012	Love at first spite : a novel
1232011610	The maid : a novel

- 1290490867 *My darling husband*
- 1289531621 Olga dies dreaming
- 1281899374 Out of the flames
- 1285957590 Penny pinching tips for the morally bankrupt
- 1285957672 A pilgrimage to death
- 1289526684 Reckless Girls
- 1285957701 A revelation of death
- 1250655261 Saving myself one step at a time : a running memoir
- 1289525018 Seasonal work : stories
- 1285957248 Someone in the Walls
- 1260169920 The starless crown
- 1289794983 *State of grace*
- 1285957703 Traitors unseen
- 1289525690 Twenty years later
- 1260168921 Where the drowned girls go
- 1285957610 The wolf's trail : an Ojibwe we story, told by wolves : a novel

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1290678095	Annihilation road
1286850587	Big London dreams
1290678192	Creativity : a short and cheerful guide
1286622896	En tus zapatos
1288618593	The fortune men : a novel
1192474643	Hidden empire
1286850577	If you've got it, haunt it
1290885901	Invisible
1286850578	Lady of ashes
1290885436	The last dance of the debutante
1290885772	Love at first spite : a novel
1290885749	The maid : a novel
1285963952	My Darling Husband
1289526362	Reckless Girls
1290489573	The replacement wife : a novel
1290885686	The school for good mothers : a novel
1289530257	Seasonal work : stories
1289527252	The sorority murder
1290885710	The starless crown
1290489417	Unprotected : A Memoir
1289528042	When You Are Mine
1289526805	Where the Drowned Girls Go